
612

1755

641

740

612

OSW

612

612

641

N

E

S

W

0 150 300 600

SCALE IN FEET

REV#:

CREATED:

DRAWN BY:

JOB NO.:

DESIGNED:

P
:
\
1
4
2
5
-
N

a
p
l
e
s
 
B

a
k
e
r
 
P

a
r
k
\
C

A
D

\
S

H
E

E
T

\
E

I
A

\
1
4
2
5
-
F

L
U

C
C

S
.
d
w

g
 
 
F

L
U

C
C

S
 
 
9
/
2
3
/
2
0
1
4

THESE DRAWINGS ARE FOR PERMITTING PURPOSES ONLY AND ARE NOT INTENDED FOR CONSTRUCTION USE.

S E

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

REV BY: DATE: CHK BY: CHANGED:

SHEET NO.:

AP

RMJ

07-17-14

1425

-

FLUCCS MAP

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

01 

UPLAND (ACRES):

WETLAND (ACRES):

PROJECT (ACRES):

FLUCCS LEVEL3 ACRES

612 MANGROVE SWAMPS 17.83

641 FRESHWATER MARSHES 4.21

740 DISTURBED LAND 10.76

OSW OTHER SURFACE WATER 0.25
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